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Sportschiitzenkreis 3
KK-Liegend 3x10
Kreisoberliga 2023

9.4.23

SSV Furtwangen 1 - SV Tannheim 2 854:849 S -.

SG Neustadt 1 - SSV Rétenbach 1 855:858 “ =

SSV Schonach 1 - SSV Schénwald 1 837:861 g 5

SV Tannheim 1 - SSVg Brigachtal 1 866:849 5 5
sﬁmd—-r-l,)m ~ f'..) =) J

Gesamt 1. WK2. WK3. WK4. WK5. WK

SV Tannheim 1 866 866

SSV Schonwald 1 861 861

SSV Rotenbach 1 858 858

SG Neustadt 1 855 855

SSV Furtwangen 1 854 854

SSVg Brigachtal 1 849 849

SV Tannheim 2 849 849

SSV Schonach 1 837 837

| N

RWK-Leiter Jurgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hall1100@gmx.de
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Joachim Willmann
Eric Mark
Siegfried Hug
Christopher Daniels
Michael Dold
Gebhard Kienzler
Vroni Storz

Witali Dell
Matthias Fehrenbach
Timo Heizmann
Albert Runtze
Philip Merz

Dieter Neugart
Niclas Aiple
Meinrad Hildebrand
Peter Sackner
Vera Hopker
Anton Braun
Andreas Enzmann
Janina Heizmann
Hartmut Korbel
Malte Wehrle
Sascha Doser
Britt Bischof
Dominik Bischof
Edgar Eschle
Franz Kleiser
Wilhelm Stehle
Peter Hauser
Oliver Wehrle
Benedikt Zipfel
Andreas Hug
Bjorn Korbel
Angelina Dell

Jan Hipp

Klaus Metzger
Tim Daniels

Loris Velten
Lukas Fischer

RWK-Leiter Jurgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hall1100@gmx.de

Roétenbach
Furtwangen
Tannheim 1
Tannheim 1
Tannheim 1
Schénwald
Schénwald
Neustadt
Schénwald
Neustadt
Brigachtal
Tannheim 2
Tannheim 1
Brigachtal
Tannheim 2
Neustadt
Neustadt
Roétenbach
Tannheim 2
Neustadt
Schonach
Brigachtal
Brigachtal
Furtwangen
Furtwangen
Schénwald
Neustadt
Roétenbach
Tannheim 1
Roétenbach
Rotenbach
Schonach
Schonach
Neustadt
Schonach
Tannheim 2
Tannheim 2
Schonach
Furtwangen

Sportschiitzenkreis 3
KK-Liegend 3x10
- Kreisoberliga -

Gesamt

295
293
290
288
288
288
287
286
286
286
285
284
283
283
283
283
283
283
282
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
280
280
279
279
279
278
278
275
273
271
269
265
245

1.WK 2.WK

295
293
290
288
288
288
287
286
286
286
285
284
283
283
283
283
283
283
282
282
281
281
281
281
280
280
280
280
279
279
279
278
278
275
273
271
269
265
245

3.WK

4.WK

5WK

6.WK

99
94
96
98
98
97



